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197406110000
28180

06/11/1974
12:00:00

COUNTRY
MOBILE
HOMES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

LINDSEY,
JOHN W &
MYRA L

32 446

199204010000
29581

04/01/1992
01:07:47

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL C U

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

Sec:23
Twn:19S
Rng:2E BQt:SE

199204060000
33981

04/06/1992
02:24:05

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

STRANGE,
CHRISTINE M

309 30 5 57 Lot#:8 Blk:3
Book:5 Pg:57

199205180000
86691

05/18/1992
02:19:17

ALABAMA
POWER CO

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

HUGHES,
TEDDY L

199205190000
87671

05/19/1992
09:30:55

AMSOUTH
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BUSH, TRACY
M

199205060000
74861

05/06/1992
04:48:01

ATLANTIC
FINANCIAL
FEDERAL

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

HULSEY,
KELLIE A

199205060000
74871

05/06/1992
04:48:02

ATLANTIC
FINANCIAL
FEDERAL

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

LEE, JERRY L

199205060000
74901

05/06/1992
04:48:06

ATLANTIC
FINANCIAL

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

TKACIK,
DAVID

199205060000
74911

05/06/1992
04:48:07

ATLANTIC
FINANCIAL
FEDERAL

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

HOGGE,
SAMUEL J

199205060000
74921

05/06/1992
04:48:09

ATLANTIC
FINANCIAL
FEDERAL

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

DRISCOLL,
LEAH

199205060000
74931

05/06/1992
04:48:10

ATLANTIC
FINANCIAL

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

FIELDS,
VIRGIL

199205060000
74951

05/06/1992
04:48:12

ATLANTIC
FINANCIAL
FEDERAL

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

DENABURG,
MICHAEL A

199205060000
74961

05/06/1992
04:48:13

ATLANTIC
FINANCIAL
FEDERAL

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

RIDDLE,
TERRY F

199205060000
74971

05/06/1992
04:48:14

ATLANTIC
FINANCIAL
FEDERAL

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

199205060000
74962

05/06/1992
04:48:13

ATLANTIC
FINANCIAL
FEDERAL

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

RIDDLE,
TERRY F

199205070000
75101

05/07/1992
08:41:25

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MCEWEN, S S

199205080000
76461

05/08/1992
08:15:18

AMSOUTH
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BENNETT,
JOYCE D

199205080000
76541

05/08/1992
08:31:30

CC HOME
LENDERS

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

KNOWLES,
PAUL

199205120000
80131

05/12/1992
12:15:16

ALABAMA
POWER CO

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

LATTIMER,
JOHN ALLEN

1 1 Lot#:8 Blk:251
Book:1 Pg:1
Desc:AND LOT
9

199205120000
80121

05/12/1992
12:15:15

ALABAMA
POWER CO

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

RHYNE,
TIMOTHY
JAMES

6 93 Lot#:9 Book:6
Pg:93



199205120000
80141

05/12/1992
12:15:17

ALABAMA
POWER

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

POWELL,
BONNIE S

Sec:04
Twn:22S
Rng:2W Qt:SE
BQt:SE

199205270000
93751

05/27/1992
08:08:12

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

GAITERS,
RICHARD

199205130000
81001

05/13/1992
10:43:12

AMERICAN
NATIONAL
BANK &
TRUST CO

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

ABC RAIL
CORP

199205130000
81051

05/13/1992
10:52:58

CC HOME
LEDNERS

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WINSLETT,
MARCUS HILL

199205130000
81061

05/13/1992
10:56:45

CHRYSLER
FIRST COMM
CORP

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

TARWATER,
SHEILA T

199206010000
97191

06/01/1992
09:31:07

AMERICAS
FIRST CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ALEXANDER,
DENNIS P

199205180000
85751

05/18/1992
09:38:32

CITICORP
ACCEPTANCE
CO

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

JOHNSON,
BRENDA
DENISE

199205180000
85731

05/18/1992
09:31:37

CITICORP
ACCEPTANCE
CO

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

SPRUELL,
STEVE

199205180000
85771

05/18/1992
09:45:01

ALLGOOD
HOMES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SERITT,
JEREMY L

199206040001
02011

06/04/1992
11:00:51

AMERICAS
FIRST
FEDERAL C U

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

GRIFFIS,
JERRY
RODNEY


