		Search	n Criteria	Filters App	olied: Party	y Seq=	1; Party R	ole= Secure	ed party;		
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
197406110000 28180	06/11/1974 12:00:00	COUNTRY MOBILE HOMES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	LINDSEY, JOHN W & MYRA L	32	446				
199204010000 29581	04/01/1992 01:07:47	COOSA PINES FEDERAL C U	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT							Sec:23 Twn:19S Rng:2E BQt:SE
199204060000 33981	04/06/1992 02:24:05	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	STRANGE, CHRISTINE M	309	30	5	57		Lot#:8 Blk:3 Book:5 Pg:57
199205180000 86691	05/18/1992 02:19:17	ALABAMA POWER CO	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	HUGHES, TEDDY L						
199205190000 87671	05/19/1992 09:30:55	AMSOUTH BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BUSH, TRACY M						
199205060000 74861	05/06/1992 04:48:01	ATLANTIC FINANCIAL FEDERAL	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	HULSEY, KELLIE A						
199205060000 74871	05/06/1992 04:48:02	ATLANTIC FINANCIAL FEDERAL	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	LEE, JERRY L						
199205060000 74901	05/06/1992 04:48:06	ATLANTIC FINANCIAL	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	TKACIK, DAVID						
199205060000 74911	05/06/1992 04:48:07	ATLANTIC FINANCIAL FEDERAL	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	HOGGE, SAMUEL J						
199205060000 74921	05/06/1992 04:48:09	ATLANTIC FINANCIAL FEDERAL	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	DRISCOLL, LEAH						
199205060000 74931	05/06/1992 04:48:10	ATLANTIC FINANCIAL	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	FIELDS, VIRGIL						
199205060000 74951	05/06/1992 04:48:12	ATLANTIC FINANCIAL FEDERAL	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	DENABURG, MICHAEL A						
199205060000 74961	05/06/1992 04:48:13	ATLANTIC FINANCIAL FEDERAL	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	RIDDLE, TERRY F						
199205060000 74971	05/06/1992 04:48:14	ATLANTIC FINANCIAL FEDERAL	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1							
199205060000 74962	05/06/1992 04:48:13	ATLANTIC FINANCIAL FEDERAL	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	RIDDLE, TERRY F						
199205070000 75101	05/07/1992 08:41:25	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MCEWEN, S S						
199205080000 76461	05/08/1992 08:15:18	AMSOUTH BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BENNETT, JOYCE D						
199205080000 76541	05/08/1992 08:31:30	CC HOME LENDERS	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	KNOWLES, PAUL						
199205120000 80131	05/12/1992 12:15:16	ALABAMA POWER CO	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	LATTIMER, JOHN ALLEN			1	1		Lot#:8 Blk:251 Book:1 Pg:1 Desc:AND LOT
199205120000 80121	05/12/1992 12:15:15	ALABAMA POWER CO	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	RHYNE, TIMOTHY JAMES			6	93		Lot#:9 Book:6 Pg:93

199205120000 80141	05/12/1992 12:15:17	ALABAMA POWER	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	POWELL, BONNIE S			Sec:04 Twn:22S Rng:2W Qt:SE BQt:SE
199205270000 93751	05/27/1992 08:08:12	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	GAITERS, RICHARD			
199205130000 81001	05/13/1992 10:43:12	AMERICAN NATIONAL BANK & TRUST CO	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	ABC RAIL CORP			
199205130000 81051	05/13/1992 10:52:58	CC HOME LEDNERS	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WINSLETT, MARCUS HILL			
199205130000 81061	05/13/1992 10:56:45	CHRYSLER FIRST COMM CORP	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	TARWATER, SHEILA T			
199206010000 97191	06/01/1992 09:31:07	AMERICAS FIRST CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ALEXANDER, DENNIS P			
199205180000 85751	05/18/1992 09:38:32	CITICORP ACCEPTANCE CO	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	JOHNSON, BRENDA DENISE			
199205180000 85731	05/18/1992 09:31:37	CITICORP ACCEPTANCE CO	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	SPRUELL, STEVE			
199205180000 85771	05/18/1992 09:45:01	ALLGOOD HOMES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SERITT, JEREMY L			
199206040001 02011	06/04/1992 11:00:51	AMERICAS FIRST FEDERAL C U	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	GRIFFIS, JERRY RODNEY			